Item Name Qty
1 10.01.004.1 1
2 10.01.004.2 1
3 10.01.004.3 1
4 CA.08.14.014 1
5 D.4AAUT 1
6 M.46,5X96 1
7 OR.147 1
8 OR.3187 1
9 R.4 1
10 V.UMB.05.30.M4 1
=
%
=
Format A3
UNI 936-76

@56

155

17

G1/8

105

165

=&

DESIGNED FROM

REVIEW

GENERAL TOLERANCE

UNI - 180 2768
CLASSE f

DESCRIPTION

CA.ATE.30AM

FPS Automation A
15/05/2019 0,450kg
CA.ATE.30AM




